AS1000-M3
AS1000-M5
AS2000-01
AS2000-02
AS3000-02
AS3000-03
AS4000-02
AS4000-03

NPT
G
How to Order
M-5N AS1000Nipple
N
F
Option
H (1)
L (2)
Note 1) AS5000 is available as special.
AS1000 is not applicable.
Note 2) AS1000, AS2000 are not applicable.
High temperature (–5 to 80°C)
Low temperature (–30 to 60°C)
Speed Controller: Standard Type
Series AS
In-line Type
AS4000
AS2000 AS1000-M5
AS1000-M3
AS3000
JIS Symbol
M3, M5 standard
1 8
83
21
21
1 4, standard
standard
standard